1
Connector
0.8mm Contact Spacing, Board To Wire Connectors
EBW20 SERIES
■ FEATURES
� 0.8mm contact spacing.
� No. of contacts: 2~22pin.
� Connector Heights: 1.75mm

2
Connector
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EBW20 - P   08   H    2    1    N - 42   Z -  E   3800
No. of Connectors
Package Type:
E: Embossed Type
Z: RoHS Compliant
Plating Type:
31: Sn over Nickel
42: Au over Nickel
Color:
N: White Natural
Material:
1: LCP
Height:
2: 1.75mm
Termination Type:
H: Horizontal
V: Vertical
Count of Contacts:
02:2Pin. ~ 22:22Pin.
Connector Type:
P: Plug connector
S: Socket connector
Series Name: EBW20
■ DIMENSIONS  UNIT:mm